
PH Perfect

W013001 W013038

W013002 W013024

W013003A W013026

W013004 W013029

W013005 W521131

W013007 W013036

W013008

W013009

W013010

W013011

W013015

W013016

W013022

W013020

W013023

 Injection check valve Control panel sticker with buttons

Pack of three bottles of buffer solution Empty pH Perfect box

pH sensor Z35H1P-17 with 5 m Complete peristaltic pump motor

Peristaltic tube complete Peristaltic pump protective casing

500 mA T fuse Stirrup wall-mount kit

Peristaltic pump tablet holder Stirrup wall-mount kit for casing

Complete anti-emission suction pipe

Polyethylene correcting fluid injector

Complete DN50 fixing collar

Complete DN63 fixing collar

PVC adapter for injection valve

pH sensor holder

pH Perfect electronic card

Headless stainless steel screws

Control panel sticker with buttons

and braid (from 2012)

(pH4, pH7 & H2O) (front face + rear face only, from 2008)

of shielded cable  (with casing, from 2008)

(with connections) (from 2008)

(stirrup + 2 screws + 2 plugs)

(stirrup + 2 screws)

(with cable & tube)

tube 4x6 mm (per metre)

(adaptable to 1½’’ UK)

(adaptable to 2’’ UK)

and LCD display (from 2008)

for command box hinge

and braid (from 2008)
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