

detail	identifikace	popis
1	W013001	Injection check valve
2	W013002	Pack of three bottles of buffer solution (pH4, pH7 & H2O)
3	W013003A	pH sensor Z35H1P-17 with 5 m of shielded cable
4	W013004	Peristaltic tube complete (with connections)
5	W013005	500 mA T fuse
6	W013007	Peristaltic pump tablet holder
7	W013008	Complete anti-emission suction pipe (with cable & tube)
8	W013009	Polyethylene correcting fluid injector tube 4x6 mm (per metre)
9	W013010	Complete DN50 fixing collar (adaptable to 11/2" UK)
9	W013011	Complete DN63 fixing collar (adaptable to 2" UK)
10	W013015	PVC adapter for injection valve
11	W013016	pH sensor holder
11	W013020	Headless stainless steel screws for command box hinge
12	W013022	pH Perfect electronic card and LCD display (from 2008)
12	W013023	Control panel sticker with buttons and braid (from 2008)

detail	identifikace	popis
12	W013038	Control panel sticker with buttons and braid (from 2012)
12	W013024	Empty pH Perfect box (front face + rear face only, from 2008)
13	W013026	Complete peristaltic pump motor (with casing, from 2008)
13	W013029	Peristaltic pump protective casing (from 2008)
13	W521131	Stirrup wall-mount kit (stirrup + 2 screws + 2 plugs)
13	W013036	Stirrup wall-mount kit for casing (stirrup + 2 screws)